


January

9th

16th

23rd

30th

February

6th

13th

20th

27th

9.30am and 11.15am

Vision Sunday
Ephesians 3:14-21

The King and the Kingdom

The King we’ve been waiting for
Matthew 1:1, 3:13-17

The King announces his kingdom
Matthew 4:23-5:12 Holy Communion

The King demonstrates his kingdom
Matthew 8:1-22

The King provokes a response
Part 1: Matthew 11

The King provokes a response,
Part 2: Matthew 13:1-23

The King provokes a response,
Part 3: Matthew 13:24-43

The Unexpected King

Part 1: Matthew 15:1-28 Holy Communion

6.30pm

Vision Sunday
Joel 2:28-32 Holy Communion

The Gifts of the Spirit
1 Corinthians 12: 1-11

1 Corinthians 12: 12-31

1 Corinthians 13

1 Corinthians 14:1-25
1 Corinthians 14: 26-40
Holy Communion

Meeting Jesus

Meeting Jesus



March

6th

13th

20th

27th
Mothering Sunday

April

3rd

10th
Palm Sunday

17th
Easter Sunday

9.30am and 11.15am

Taste & See Mission Weekend
Taste and See

The unexpected King
Part 2: Matthew 16:13 - 17:13

The upside-down kingdom
Matthew 19: 16-31

The clash of the kingdoms
Part 1: Matthew 21:33-46
Holy Communion

The clash of the kingdoms
Part 2: Matthew 21:33-46

The Triumphal Entry
Matthew 21:1-11

Long Live The King!
Matthew 28 Holy Communion

6.30pm

Meeting Jesus

Meeting Jesus
Holy Communion

Meeting Jesus

Meeting Jesus

Meeting Jesus

Meeting Jesus
Holy Communion

Meeting Jesus



Sermon Programme January—Easter 2022

Mornings: 16th January—17th April 2022

Evenings:

16th January—13th February

20th February — 10th April

The King and the Kingdom: Matthew’s Gospel
The Gifts of the Spirit

Meeting Jesus, through the eyes of characters
who met Jesus in the gospels.
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