

January	9.30am and 11.15am	6.30pm
9th	Vision Sunday Ephesians 3:14-21	Vision Sunday Joel 2:28-32 Holy Communion
	The King and the Kingdom	The Gifts of the Spirit
16th	The King we've been waiting for Matthew 1:1, 3:13-17	1 Corinthians 12: 1-11
23rd	The King announces his kingdom Matthew 4:23-5:12 Holy Communion	1 Corinthians 12: 12-31
30th	The King demonstrates his kingdom Matthew 8:1-22	1 Corinthians 13
February		
6th	The King provokes a response Part 1: Matthew 11	1 Corinthians 14:1-25
13th	The King provokes a response, Part 2: Matthew 13:1-23	1 Corinthians 14: 26-40 Holy Communion
20th	The King provokes a response, Part 3: Matthew 13:24-43	Meeting Jesus
27th	The Unexpected King Part 1: Matthew 15:1-28 Holy Communion	Meeting Jesus

March	9.30am and 11.15am	6.30pm
6th	Taste & See Mission Weekend Taste and See	Meeting Jesus
13th	The unexpected King Part 2: Matthew 16:13 - 17:13	Meeting Jesus Holy Communion
20th	The upside-down kingdom Matthew 19: 16-31	Meeting Jesus
27th Mothering Sunday	The clash of the kingdoms Part 1: Matthew 21:33-46 Holy Communion	Meeting Jesus
April		
3rd	The clash of the kingdoms Part 2: Matthew 21:33-46	Meeting Jesus
10th Palm Sunday	The Triumphal Entry Matthew 21:1-11	Meeting Jesus Holy Communion
17th Easter Sunday	Long Live The King!  Matthew 28 Holy Communion	Meeting Jesus

## Sermon Programme January—Easter 2022

Mornings: 16th January—17th April 2022 The King and the Kingdom: Matthew's Gospel

Evenings: 16th January—13th February The Gifts of the Spirit

20th February – 10th April Meeting Jesus, through the eyes of characters

who met Jesus in the gospels.

